

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: const. of nuzai purbi					
PM 03y road to Shuani					
Sarana tola (purbi					
Kherhoj tal.					
Agency: Satyom Kumar					
Agreement No. 438 BD/2020-21					
Date of start: 17-08-2020					
Date of completion: 16-02-2021					
Actual date of completion: 06/08/2022					
Record entry					

①	providing, laying				
	spreading and compaction				
	stone aggregates work				
	— — — etc				
②	5 X 30.0 X 3.75 X 0.075				42.18 m ³
	5 X 30.0 X 3.75 X 0.075				42.18 m ³
	5 X 30.0 X 3.75 X 0.075				42.18 m ³
	4 X 30.0 X 3.75 X 0.075				33.75 m ³
	1 X 10.0 X 3.75 X 0.075				2.81 m ³
③	addition of concrete				3.00 m ³
					166.10 m ³
④	construction of m-				
	reinforced expansion				
	joint pcc M30 — etc				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Providing & fixing of working S/R pillars —					
(i) Benchmark pillars —					
THBP — 1 sq — 1.00 No					
@ 3992.33/No $\Rightarrow$					3992.33
(ii) Reference pillars —					
THBP — 1 sq — 2.00 No					
@ 1835.50/No $\Rightarrow$					3671.00
② Clearing and grubbing Road land — etc					
THBP — 2 sq — 0.41 Ha					
@ 49496.70/Ha $\Rightarrow$					20293.65
③ Earth work in excavation for foundation — etc					
THBP — 2 sq — 20.75 m ³					
@ 250.59/m ³ $\Rightarrow$					7762.97
④ Providing PCC M15 concrete for plain cement concrete open foundation —					
THBP — 3 sq — 4.58 m ³					
@ 5537.63/m ³ $\Rightarrow$					25362.34
⑤ Plain/Reinforced cement concrete M20 — etc					
THBP — 3 sq — 20.75 m ³					
@ 6373.62/m ³ $\Rightarrow$					136243.75

Continuation

257325.94

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying					
TRIP-3 RCC pipe NP-7.50m					
② 2511.14/m					⇒ 26333.77
⑦ excavation for road					
way in soil using					
TRIP-3 Sy - 36.75 m ³					
② 74.10/m ³					⇒
⑧ Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
etc					
TRIP-4 Sy - 22.65 m ³					
② 22.65/m ³					⇒ 574.62
⑨ embankment with					
TRIP-5 material - etc					
(i) 1000m lead - 891.93 m ³					
② 174.83/m ³					⇒ 155946.96
(ii) 100m lead up to -					
② 1337.988 m ³					
Ps = 130.86/m ³					⇒ 175089.10
⑩ Const. of granular					
sub-base material					
CTSP-I - etc					
TRIP-5 Sy - 283.335 m ³					
② 2861.641/m ³					⇒ 810802.76
⑪ providing & fixing					
lago board 144.83m					
Maintenance board					
Continuation					
1426073.15					

Particulars	Detail's of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMBP - 5 sq - 3.50170 TMBP - 16 sq - 1.00 m 4.00 m					
@ 9359.57/10 ⇒ 37438.2					
(12) providing laying spreading and consolidation — etc BS-1-III					
TMBP - 14 sq - 166.10 m ² @ 3704.64/m ² ⇒ 615241.0					
(13) construction of un-rein forced concrete palm cement concrete —					
TMBP - 15 sq - 1410.00 m ² @ 3116.35/m ² ⇒ 396290.40					
(14) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion-BS-1					
TMBP - 15 sq - 1312.50 m ² @ 42.83/m ² ⇒ 56214.97					
(15) providing and applying Jack coat BS-I — etc					
TMBP - 15 sq - 1312.50 m ² @ 14.5/m ² ⇒ 19031.25					
(16) providing laying and rolling of close graded —					
TMBP - 16 sq - 1312.50 m ² @ 200.77/m ² ⇒ 263510.00					

Continuation

Continuation

3413799.11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Reinforced cement concrete					
MIS grade — etc					
TRIP-16 (i) Ordinary Kilometer					
Stn — 100 No					
@ 2224.43 / No					⇒ 2224.43
(ii) 200mm Stone					
Qty — 3.00 No					
@ 634.67 / No					⇒ 1814.01
(18) Reinforced cement concrete MIS grade					
boundary pillars					
TRIP-16 Qty — 8.00 No					
@ 487.65 / No					⇒ 3901.20
(19) providing and fixing of retro reflective sign					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
TRIP-16 Qty — 7.00 No					
@ 3767.44 / No					⇒ 26372.08
(ii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
TRIP-16 Qty — 6.00 No					
@ 7912.33 / No					⇒ 47473.98
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Sign — 5.00 No					
@ 4900.16 / No					⇒ 24545.80
(iv) 900mm side octagonal					
2.00 No x 8535.22					⇒ 17870.44

Continuation

3532601.05

S.N. = 3532601.05

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic					
THPP-17					
(i) S.T Portion — 78.00 m ²					
@ 735.40 / m ²					⇒ 51478.00
(ii) PCC Portion — 46.00 m ²					
@ 820.57 / m ²					⇒ 37746.22
(21) planting of tree by the road side — etc					
THPP-17 S4 — 30.00 Nos X 295.64					⇒ 9389.20
(22) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material					
THPP-17 S4 — 314.11 m ³					
@ 176.47 / m ³					⇒ 55522.08
(23) providing and laying of a self-lubricated bearing pipe duct system					
THPP-18 S4 — 20 m					
@ 855.75 / m					⇒ 17115.80
					3718332.35
@ Add 12% GST ⇒ +					446199.88
@ Add 1% Access ⇒ +					37183.32
					4201715.55
@ Less 2.50% below ⇒ -					105042.00
@ Less provision pay ⇒ -					4096673.55
					1605112.00

Continuation

2491561.55

Say Rs. 24,91,562.00

Suley
06/08/22
S.E.

06/08/22
S.E.

C & P
10/08/22